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# Roll. No.

1 212920146243

2 212920146242

3 212920146241

4 212920157122

5 212920146244

6 212920124009

7 212920146242

8 212920157122

9 212920146241

10 212920146243

11 212920146244

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

21PERS1038349

21PERS1113458

21PERS1046669

21PERS1079812

21PERS1011703

21PERS1118427

21PERS1113458

21PERS1079812

21PERS1046669

21PERS1038349

21PERS1011703

First Admission List - M.A. Persian-2021
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University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Department of Persian

Final
Entrance
Marks

165

165

151

142

90

45

165

142

151

165

90

Combined
Rank

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

72.75

64.00

58.15

0.00

63.04

58.15

64.00

72.75

0.00

Choice

1

16-11-2021
21:58:14

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

ST

OBC Non-

Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Roll. Form Alloted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# No. No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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