### University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

	Admission category: on eserved (Entrance based)											
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate			
1	212920146243	21PERS1038349	SYED FAIZAL HUSSAIN	Department of Persian	165	1	72.75	1	Unreserved			
2	212920146242	21PERS1113458	MD FIROZ ALAM KHAN	Department of Persian	165	1	8.70	1	Unreserved			
3	212920146241	21PERS1046669	CHANDRA GUPTA BHARTIYA	Department of Persian	151	2	64.00	1	Unreserved			
4	212920157122	21PERS1079812	ROHAN ANIRUDH SINGH	Department of Persian	142	3	58.15	1	Unreserved			
5	212920146244	21PERS1011703	WAQAR AHMED	Department of Persian	90	4	0.00	1	ST			
6	212920124009	21PERS1118427	NAUSHIN	Department of Persian	45	5	63.04	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer			
7	212920146242	21PERS1113458	MD FIROZ ALAM KHAN	Department of Persian	165	1	8.70	1	Unreserved			
8	212920157122	21PERS1079812	ROHAN ANIRUDH SINGH	Department of Persian	142	3	58.15	1	Unreserved			
9	212920146241	21PERS1046669	CHANDRA GUPTA BHARTIYA	Department of Persian	151	2	64.00	1	Unreserved			
10	212920146243	21PERS1038349	SYED FAIZAL HUSSAIN	Department of Persian	165	1	72.75	1	Unreserved			
11	212920146244	21PERS1011703	WAQAR AHMED	Department of Persian	90	4	0.00	1	ST			

#### **University of Delhi**

## Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	
---	--------------	-------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------	--

16-11-2021 21:58:14

# University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	--------------	-------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

16-11-2021 21:58:14

# University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	--------------	-------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------

16-11-2021 21:58:14

# University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
---	--------------	-------------	------	-------------------------------	----------------------------	------------------	-----------------------------	--------	------------------------------------